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REDBANK WINES
Glass Bottle

Sparklings
Prosecco
Prosecco Rose 
Emily NV Brut Cuvee
Blanc De Blanc (2023)

$30.00

$30.00

$32.00

$42.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

Whites
Sauvignon Blanc (2023)
Pinot Grigio (2022) 
Fiano (2022)
Chardonnay (2023)

$28.00

$32.00
$36.00

$36.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

Reds

Pinot Noir (2021)
Sangiovese (2021)
Shiraz (2022)

$34.00

$32.00

$38.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

Fortified
Grand Muscat (12 years)

$95.00$15.00

BEER & VARIETIES

Carlton Dry (4.5%)

Corona (4.5%)

Great Northern (3.5%)

Bright Brewery Alpine Lager (4.5%)

Bridge Road Pale Ale (4.8%)

Bridge Road Ginger Ale (4.0%)

Gherig Wines Moscato Pop (6.0%)

$7.50

$7.00

$9.50

$9.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.00

Coke

Lemonade

$4.00

$4.00
Coke Zero

COLD DRINKS

$4.00

Fresh OJ $6.00
Milkshake (Chocolate, Strawberry,
Vanilla)
Small
Large

$6.00

$10.00

$6.00

$5.50

$4.80
$5.50

HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate
Chocolate, Salted Caramel

Tea
EB, Early Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint,
Chamomile

Allpress Coffee
Regular
Large
Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free $1.50

PREMIUM LOCAL WINES
BY THE BOTTLE ONLY

Reds

Pizzini Rubacuori Sangiovese (2018) $155.00

Bullers Calliope Shiraz (2018)
$65.00

Sparkings & Whites

Gehrig Wines Riesling (2019) $35.00

Pennyweight organic Chardonnay (2022) $58.00

Indigo Roussane Chardonnay (2021) $67.00

Magnums
$80.00Pizzini Prosecco 1.5L

Pizzini Pinot Grigio 1.5L $85.00

1.8% credit card service fee on all EFTPOS payments
10% surcharge Saturday & Sunday
15% surcharge on Public Holidays

FAMILY, FRIENDS, GREAT FOOD & FUN TIMES!

Emily Piccolo (200ml) $14.00

Bright Brewery XPA (2.9%)

$9.00

Bridge Road Pale Ale (Alcohol Free) $8.00

Indigo Rose (2023) $36.00



MIXERS
Mix any of the following Three Chain Road Gin or

Billson’s Vodka with our favourite mixers

FAMILY, FRIENDS, GREAT FOOD & FUN TIMES!
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MIMOSA
Redbank Emily Brut, fresh orange
juice, strawberry garnish

$17.00

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Redbank Prosecco, soda
water, orange slice, ice.

$17.00

CUCUMBER
MOJITO
Three Chain Road Elderflower Gin,
cucumber, lime, mint, simple syrup,
soda, ice.

$22.00

BLOODY
HENLEY
Billson’s Vodka, spicy tomato juice,
celery, olive, salt rim, Ice.

$22.00

MUSCAT
ESPRESSO
MARTINI
Redbank Muscat, Allpress Espresso,
Kahlua.

$22.00

Dry Gin
Elderflower Gin
Citrus Gin
Muscat Gin
Shirtaz Gin

Premium Vodka
Apple Blackcurrant Vodka
Musk Vodka
Tutti Fruiti
Passionfruit 

$12.00


