

REDBANK WINES

	Glass	Bottle
Sparklings		
Prosecco	\$10.00	\$30.00
Prosecco Rose	\$10.00	\$30.00
Emily NV Brut Cuvee	\$10.00	\$32.00
Blanc De Blanc (2023)	\$12.00	\$42.00
Emily Piccolo (200ml)		\$14.00
Whites		
Sauvignon Blanc (2023)	\$10.00	\$28.00
Pinot Grigio (2022)	\$10.00	\$32.00
Fiano (2022)	\$12.00	\$36.00
Chardonnay (2023)	\$12.00	\$36.00
Reds		
	\$10.00	\$34.00
Pinot Noir (2021)	\$10.00	\$32.00
Sangiovese (2021)	•	
Shiraz (2022)	\$12.00	\$38.00
Fortified	\$15.00	\$95.00
Grand Muscat (12 years)		

HOT DRINKS	
Allpress Coffee	
Regular	\$4.80
Large	\$5.50
Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free	\$1.50
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50
Chocolate, Salted Caramel	
Tea	\$6.00
EB, Early Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint,	
Chamomile	

DRINKS

[PREMIUM LOCAL WINES]		
BY THE BOTTLE ONLY		
Magnums Pizzini Prosecco 1.5L	\$80.00	
Pizzini Pinot Grigio 1.5L	\$85.00	
Sparkings & Whites		
Indigo Roussane Chardonnay (2021)	\$67.00	
Pennyweight organic Chardonnay (2022)	\$58.00	
Gehrig Wines Riesling (2019)	\$35.00	
Indigo Rose (2023)	\$36.00	
Reds Bullers Calliope Shiraz (2018)	\$65.00	
Pizzini Rubacuori Sangiovese (2018)	\$155.00	

BEER & VARIETIES

Great Northern (3.5%)	\$7.00
Carlton Dry (4.5%)	\$7.50
Corona (4.5%)	\$9.00
Bridge Road Pale Ale (4.8%)	\$9.50
Bright Brewery Alpine Lager (4.5%)	\$9.50
Bright Brewery XPA (2.9%)	\$8.50
Bridge Road Ginger Ale (4.0%)	\$8.50
Gherig Wines Moscato Pop (6.0%)	\$10.00
Bridge Road Pale Ale (Alcohol Free)	\$8.00

COLD DRINKS	
Coke	\$4.00
Coke Zero	\$4.00
Lemonade	\$4.00
Fresh OJ	\$6.00
Milkshake (Chocolate, Strawberry,	
Vanilla)	\$6.00
Small Large	\$10.00
8	/

1.8% credit card service fee on all EFTPOS payments 10% surcharge Saturday & Sunday 15% surcharge on Public Holidays



MIMOSA

\$17.00

Redbank Emily Brut, fresh orange juice, strawberry garnish

APEROL SPRITZ

\$17.00

Aperol, Redbank Prosecco, soda water, orange slice, ice.

CUCUMBER MOJITO

\$22.00

\$22.00

\$22.00

Three Chain Road Elderflower Gin, cucumber, lime, mint, simple syrup, soda, ice.

BLOODY HENLEY

celery, olive, salt rim, Ice.

Billson's Vodka, spicy tomato juice,

MUSCAT ESPRESSO MARTINI

Redbank Muscat, Allpress Espresso, Kahlua.

MIXERS

Mix any of the following Three Chain Road Gin or Billson's Vodka with our favourite mixers

\$12.00

Dry Gin Elderflower Gin Citrus Gin

Muscat Gin

Shirtaz Gin

Premium Vodka

Apple Blackcurrant Vodka

Musk Vodka

Tutti Fruiti

Passionfruit







FAMILY, FRIENDS, GREAT FOOD & FUN TIMES!